
Stock Horse 

World November 2-3, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 15 1st 17

47 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 1.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 12.0 6.0 50.0 1

259 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 3.0 13.0 4.0 12.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 16.0 47.0 2

2 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 5.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 13.0 43.0 3

11 Rick Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 468768 2.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 4

57 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 10.0 6.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 14.0 4.0 39.0 5

257 Wade Meador - Smart Chico Highbrow - 5243419 12.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 17.0 34.0 6

17 Shawn Hays - Ms Haida Dual - 4815845 6.0 10.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 7.0 34.0 7

292 Trevor Carter - Chin King - 3874141 4.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 16.0 2.0 33.0 8

35 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 14.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 11.0 30.0 9

285 Baru  Spiller -  Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 9.0 5.0 11.0 14.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 30.0 10

106 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 15.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 15.0 29.0 11

272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 1.0 4.0 14.0 28.0 12

251 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 11.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 19.0 13

293 Trevor Carter - AR Struck On Smart - 4849409 9.0 7.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 18.0 14

34 Mary King - Pancho - 2011-107 13.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 1.0 15.0 15

16 Harry Nakoa - Mucha Reba Doll - 5272155 SCR SCR #N/A #N/A 0.0

25 Tyler Spradley - Doctor Smokin Peppy Joe - #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 12.0 0.0

26 Tyler Spradley - Pistol - #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0 10.0 0.0

Open Allround Show A



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

15
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5 7 8 6 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 15 47 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 98.0

2 14 11 Rick Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 468768 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 98.0

3 13 259 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 97.0

4 12 292 Trevor Carter - Chin King - 3874141 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 96.0

5 11 2 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 95.0

6 10 17 Shawn Hays - Ms Haida Dual - 4815845 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 93.0

7 9 285 Baru  Spiller -  Western Sequel - 4666563 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 92.0

8 8 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 89.0

9 7 293 Trevor Carter - AR Struck On Smart - 4849409 8.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 85.0

10 6 57 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 85.0

Open Pleasure Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 251 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 82.0

12 4 257 Wade Meador - Smart Chico Highbrow - 5243419 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0

13 3 34 Mary King - Pancho - 2011-107 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

14 2 35 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

15 1 106 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

SCR 0 16 Harry Nakoa - Mucha Reba Doll - 5272155

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

15
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 3 5 6 7

Descriptions of Obstacles

trot 
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over 
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trees to 
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Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 15.0 47 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 67.0

2 14.0 57 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 66.0

3 13.0 35 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 65.0

4 12.0 259 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 65.0

5 11.0 285 Baru  Spiller -  Western Sequel - 4666563 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 65.0

6 10.0 292 Trevor Carter - Chin King - 3874141 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 62.0

7 9.0 11 Rick Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 468768 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 61.0

8 8.0 251 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 10.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 57.0

9 7.0 2 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 57.0

10 6.0 106 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

Open Trail Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 56.0

12 4.0 17 Shawn Hays - Ms Haida Dual - 4815845 6.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 56.0

13 3.0 34 Mary King - Pancho - 2011-107 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

14 2.0 257 Wade Meador - Smart Chico Highbrow - 5243419 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 51.0

15 1.0 293 Trevor Carter - AR Struck On Smart - 4849409 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 49.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

15
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 6 2 8 4 7 5

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 15 57 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

2 14 47 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

3 13 17 Shawn Hays - Ms Haida Dual - 4815845 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 57.0

4 12 2 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 5.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

5 11 257 Wade Meador - Smart Chico Highbrow - 5243419 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 53.5

6 10 11 Rick Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 468768 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 53.0

7 9 292 Trevor Carter - Chin King - 3874141 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

8 8 34 Mary King - Pancho - 2011-107 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

9 7 106 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

10 6 259 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Joe Hayes

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 293 Trevor Carter - AR Struck On Smart - 4849409 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

12 4 35 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

13 3 251 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

14 2 285 Baru  Spiller -  Western Sequel - 4666563 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.5 37.5

15 1 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 17.0 257 Wade Meador - Smart Chico Highbrow - 5243419 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 52.0

2 16.0 259 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.0

3 15.0 106 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 45.0

4 14.0 272 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.0

5 13.0 2 Stuart Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.0

6 12.0 25 Tyler Spradley - Doctor Smokin Peppy Joe - 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

7 11.0 35 Will  Lorenz - CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

8 10.0 26 Tyler Spradley - Pistol - 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

9 9.0 11 Rick Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 468768 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

10 8.0 285 Baru  Spiller -  Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

Open Cowhorse Stock Horse World Championship

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Tom Neel Location:

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 17 Shawn Hays - Ms Haida Dual - 4815845 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

12 6.0 47 Mozaun Mckibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

13 5.0 293 Trevor Carter - AR Struck On Smart - 4849409 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 36.0

14 4.0 57 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 36.0

15 3.0 251 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 5176856 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 35.0

16 2.0 292 Trevor Carter - Chin King - 3874141 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.0

17 1.0 34 Mary King - Pancho - 2011-107 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Open_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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